Surge Protection Device
CSPDT SERIES
Precise Defence Against Every Spike
C&S Electric has the following product verticals:
LV Switchgear
LV Switchboards
LV & MV Bus-Ducts
LV Busways

Degrees of Protection of enclosure IP-20
2 2Wiring Ability (1.5 ~ 25) mm  (Flexible) /35 mm  Rigid
Installation 35 mm DIN rail
Operating State / Fault Indication Green (OK) / Red (Fault)
Remote Indication Contacts AC: 250 V / 0.5 A, DC: 250 V / 0.1 A
Short Current Rating ISCCR 25 kA
Max. Main side Overcurrent  protection 80 AgL/gG
According to Standard IEC/EN 61643-11 Class II
Altitude -500 ~ 5000 m
Operational Temperature Range (-40 ~ 85) °C
08C&S Electric Limited
Parameters Details
Specifications
Reference  Un Uc In Imax Up Protection
 (VAC) (V~) (kA) (kA) (kV) Mode
CSPDT2385AC1PN 230 L-N : 385 20 40 L-N : 1.8
   : 255    : 1.0 1+1 (L-N,N-PE)N-PE N-PE
CSPDT2385AC3PN 230/400 L-N : 385 20 40 L-N : 1.8
   :  :  3+1 (L-N,N-PE) N-PE 255   N-PE 1.0
Technical Specifications : Type 2 AC
Technical Specifications : Type 2 DC
Reference   UCPV In Imax Up Protection
  (VDC) (kA) (kA) (kV) Mode
CSPDT2600DC2P  600 20 40 2.0 DC+/- -PE
CSPDT21000DC3P  1000 20 40 4.0 DC+ -DC-,
      DC+ /DC-  -PE
CSPDT21500DC3P  1500 20 40 5.0 DC+ -DC-,
      DC+ /DC-  -PE
CSPDT2 Series
09C&S Electric Limited
Wiring Diagram

Alarm Remote + Indicator
Operating State / Fault Indication Green (OK) / Red (Fault)
Remote Indication Contacts AC: 250V / 0.5 A, 125V /1A
 DC: 250V / 0.1 A, 125V / 0.2A, 75A / 0.5A
Cross section of Remote indication conductors 1.5mm
Short Current Rating ISCCR 25 kA
Max. Main side Over current  protection 200 AgL/gG
According to Standard EN 61643-11 Class II
Altitude -500 ~ 5000 m
Operational Temperature Range (-40 ~ 85) °C
12C&S Electric Limited
Specifications
Technical Specifications : Type 1+2 AC
Reference  Un Uc Iimp In Imax Up Protection
 (VAC) (V~) (kA) (kA) (kA) (kV)  Mode
CSPDT120385AC1PN  :  : 1+1 ( , ) 230 L-N 385 11.0 25 50 L-N 2.0 L-N N-PE
  N-PE 255 12.5   N-PE 1.5 :  :
CSPDT120385AC3PN 230/400 L-N : 385 11.0 25 50 L-N : 2.0  3+1 (L-N, N-PE)
  N-PE 255 12.5   N-PE 1.5   :  :
CSPDT120880AC3P 5.0 3W+ 400/690 880 10.0 25 50 PE
CSPDT121300AC3P 800/1000 1300 5.0 25 50 6.4 3W+PE
CSPDT1+2 Series
Parameters Details
13C&S Electric Limited
All the dimensions are in mm

Installation 35 mm DIN rail
Alarm Remote + Indicator
Operating State / Fault Indication Green (OK) / Red (Fault)
Remote Indication Contacts AC: 250V / 0.5 A, 125V /1A
 DC: 250V / 0.1 A, 125V / 0.2A, 75A / 0.5A
Cross section of Remote indication conductors 1.5mm
Short Current Rating ISCCR 1000A
Max. Main side Over current  protection 200 AgL/gG
According to Standard EN 61643-11 Class II
Altitude -500 ~ 5000 m
Operational Temperature Range (-40 ~ 85) °C
14C&S Electric Limited
Specifications
Reference  UCPV Iimp In Imax Up Protection
 (VDC) (kA) (kA) (kA) (kV) Mode
CSPDT1290011DC3P 900 11.0 25 50 4.0 DC+/DC- -PE ,
CSPDT1215005DC3P 1500 5.0 25 50 6.0 DC+       DC-
CSPDT121500125DC3P 1500 12.5 25 50 6.4
Technical Specifications : Type 1+2 DC
CSPDT1+2 Series
Parameters Details
15C&S Electric Limited